
EGLL Spring 2024 Game Schedule
McGrath Park

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Tuesday 5-Mar-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Mets James Shamblen EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Friday 8-Mar-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey

Monday 11-Mar-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB GWMLL Padres Scott Raymond EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey

Friday 15-Mar-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Rockies Coby Isom EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Wednesday 20-Mar-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB GWMLL Mariners Chad Van Fleet EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey

Friday 22-Mar-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB GWMLL Dodgers Jon Tongue EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Monday 1-Apr-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Walker Clint Walker EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey

Friday 5-Apr-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Wednesday 10-Apr-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Padres Danny Russell EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey

Friday 12-Apr-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Yankees Oscar Perez EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Monday 15-Apr-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Walker Clint Walker EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Friday 19-Apr-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey

Monday 22-Apr-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB SBLL  Chris Cottrill EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Wednesday 24-Apr-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Angier Mike Angier EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey

Wednesday 1-May-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Pirates Gideon Colvin EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey

Friday 3-May-2024 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Braves Mike Mcclaskey EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske
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